April 2026
Custom Lighting
2555 Leger Street, LaSalle, QC H8N 2V9, Canada
#4-801 30th Street NE, Calgary, AB T2A 5L7, Canada
Toll Free: (888) 992-7264  |  arani.ca
LED Tape Lights
& Aluminium
Profiles

Available by the roll or custom cut to your exact dimensions, our LED tape light lineup covers
every application from simple residential installs to fully built-out custom lighting projects.
Ordering Code Input
Voltage Lumen/ft
Colour
Temperature
Rated
Power Power/ft Min. Cut
Distance Width Maximum
Length
TLC-3W-24V-27K-I 24Vdc 240lm 2700K
48W/16ft 3W/ft 2” 8mm 32ftTLC-3W-24V-30K-I 24Vdc 300lm 3000K
TLC-3W-24V-40K-I 24Vdc 270lm 4000K
Ordering Code
Input
Voltage Lumen/ft
Colour
Temperature
Rated
Power Power/ft Min. Cut
Distance Width Series Maximum
Length
TLS-1PT5W-12V-30K-I 12Vdc 105lm 3000K 24W/16ft 1.5W/ft 2” 8mm 3528 16ft
TLS-4PT5W-24V-30K-I 24Vdc 300lm 3000K 72W/16ft 4.5W/ft 4” 12mm 5050 32ft
TLS-4PT5W-24V-40K-I 24Vdc 300lm 4000K 72W/16ft 4.5W/ft 4” 12mm 5050 32ft
Ordering Code
Input
Voltage Lumen/ft
Colour
Temperature
Rated
Power Power/ft Min. Cut
Distance Width Series Maximum
Length
TLS-1PT5W-12V-30K-WP 12Vdc 105lm/ft 3000K 24W/16ft 1.5W/ft 2” 8mm 3528 ~16ft
TLS-2PT25W-12V-30K-WP 12Vdc 150lm/ft 3000K 36W/16ft 2.25W/ft 4” 12mm 5050 ~16ft
TLS-3W-12V-30K-WP 12Vdc 200lm/ft 3000K 48W/16ft 3W/ft 1” 8mm 3528 ~16ft
TLS-3W-12V-40K-WP 12Vdc 200lm/ft 4000K 48W/16ft 3W/ft 1” 8mm 3528 ~16ft
TLS-4PT5W-24V-30K-WP 24Vdc 300lm/ft 3000K 72W/16ft 4.5W/ft 4” 12mm 5050 ~32ft
TLS-4PT5W-24V-40K-WP 24Vdc 300lm/ft 4000K 72W/16ft 4.5W/ft 4” 12mm 5050 ~32ft
TLS-4PT5W-24V-RGBW-WP-IN 24Vdc 300lm/ft RGB-4000K 72W/16ft 4.5W/ft 4” 12mm 5050 ~32ft
4 LED Tape Lights & Aluminium Profiles
FlexiTube Uniform Lighting
A silicone-jacketed tape light delivering smooth,
uniform illumination free of visible hot spots.
Its flexible, UV-resistant construction and peel-off
adhesive backing make it suited to both indoor and outdoor applications.
Driverless 120V LED Tape Light
The only tape light in the lineup that connects
directly to standard 120V AC power, eliminating
the need for a separate driver or transformer.
A straightforward solution for installations where
simplicity and long runs are the priority.
IP67
Colour Options
3000K | 4000K | RGB
IP65
Colour Options
3000K | 4000K
Ordering Code Input
Voltage Lumen/ft
Colour
Temperature Power/ft Min. Cut
Distance Width Maximum
Length
FT-05W-30K 24Vdc 350lm/ft 3000K
5W/ft 2”
11mm
32ft (10m)FT-05W-40K 24Vdc 350lm/ft 4000K 11mm
FT-05W-RGB 24Vdc 160lm/ft RGB 15mm
Ordering Code Power/ft Lumen/ft Min. Cut Distance Width Maximum Length Colour Temperature
TLS-3W-120V-30K-WP 3W/ft 200lm/ft 9-13/16” (25cm)
12mm 150ft
3000K
TLS-3W-120V-40K-WP 3W/ft 200lm/ft 9-13/16” (25cm) 4000K
5 LED Tape Lights & Aluminium Profiles
A sleek square aluminum profile purpose-built for LED
tape light installations, the square profile delivers a clean,
contemporary finish suited to surface mount applications.

The connectors you need to finish the job, whether you’re using COB, 3528, 5050, RGBW,
or driverless tape lights. Solderless designs with straight, 90-degree, and flexible options.
Ordering Code Name
STR-C-COB-SW-2W Strip-to-Wire
STR-C-COB-SS-L-STR 90-Degree
STR-C-COB-SS-STR Strip-to-Strip Straight
STR-C-COB-SS-FLX Strip-to-Strip Flexible
Ordering Code Name
STR-C-COB-SW-2W Strip-to-Wire
STR-C-COB-SS-L-STR 90-Degree
STR-C-COB-SS-STR Strip-to-Strip Straight
STR-C-COB-SS-FLX Strip-to-Strip Flexible
Ordering Code Name
STR-C-5050-SW-2W Strip-to-Wire
STR-C-5050-SS-STR Strip-to-Strip Straight
STR-C-5050-SS-FLX Strip-to-Strip Flexible
STR-C-5050-SS-L-FLX 90-Degree
Ordering Code Name
STR-C-RGBW-SW-2W Strip-to-Wire
STR-C-RGBW-SS-STR Strip-to-Strip Straight
STR-C-RGBW-SS-FLX Strip-to-Strip Flexible